NEXANS IBERIA, S.L.
01/05/2009 19:34
DescripciónReferencia P.V.P. (IVA NO INCLUIDO)
CABLECILLO      1.5 MM AFILC015A           0,245
CABLECILLO      1.5 MM GFILC015G           0,245
CABLECILLO      1.5 MM MFILC015M           0,245
CABLECILLO      1.5 MM NFILC015N           0,245
CABLECILLO      1.5 MM TFILC015T           0,245
CABLECILLO      2.5 MM AFILC025A           0,422
CABLECILLO      2.5 MM GFILC025G           0,422
CABLECILLO      2.5 MM MFILC025M           0,422
CABLECILLO      2.5 MM NFILC025N           0,422
CABLECILLO      2.5 MM TFILC025T           0,422
CABLECILLO      4   MM AFILC04A           0,610
CABLECILLO      4   MM GFILC04G           0,610
CABLECILLO      4   MM MFILC04M           0,610
CABLECILLO      4   MM NFILC04N           0,610
CABLECILLO      4   MM TTFILC04T           0,610
CABLECILLO      6   MM AFILC06A           0,914
CABLECILLO      6   MM GFILC06G           0,914
CABLECILLO      6   MM MFILC06M           0,914
CABLECILLO      6   MM NFILC06N           0,914
CABLECILLO      6   MM TFILC06T           0,914
CABLECILLO     1.5 MM "0" ALSECURE AFILHC015A           0,313
CABLECILLO     1.5 MM "0" ALSECURE GFILHC015G           0,313
CABLECILLO     1.5 MM "0" ALSECURE MFILHC015M           0,313
CABLECILLO     1.5 MM "0" ALSECURE NFILHC015N           0,313
CABLECILLO     1.5 MM "0" ALSECURE TFILHC015T           0,313
CABLECILLO     2.5 MM "0" ALSECURE AFILHC025A           0,501
CABLECILLO     2.5 MM "0" ALSECURE GFILHC025G           0,501
CABLECILLO     2.5 MM "0" ALSECURE MFILHC025M           0,501
CABLECILLO     2.5 MM "0" ALSECURE NFILHC025N           0,501
CABLECILLO     2.5 MM "0" ALSECURE TFILHC025T           0,501
CABLECILLO     4 MM "0" ALSECURE AFILHC04A           0,723
CABLECILLO     4 MM "0" ALSECURE GFILHC04G           0,723
CABLECILLO     4 MM "0" ALSECURE MFILHC04M           0,723
CABLECILLO     4 MM "0" ALSECURE NFILHC04N           0,723
CABLECILLO     4 MM "0" ALSECURE TFILHC04T           0,723
CABLECILLO     6 MM "0" ALSECURE AFILHC06A           1,043
CABLECILLO     6 MM "0" ALSECURE GFILHC06G           1,043
CABLECILLO     6 MM "0" ALSECURE MFILHC06M           1,043
CABLECILLO     6 MM "0" ALSECURE NFILHC06N           1,043
CABLECILLO     6 MM "0" ALSECURE TFILHC06T           1,043
CABLECILLO    10 MM "0" ALSECURE AFILHC10A           1,758
CABLECILLO    10 MM "0" ALSECURE GFILHC10G           1,758
CABLECILLO    10 MM "0" ALSECURE MFILHC10M           1,758
CABLECILLO    10 MM "0" ALSECURE NFILHC10N           1,758
CABLECILLO    10 MM "0" ALSECURE TFILHC10T           1,758
CABLECILLO    16 MM "0" ALSECURE AFILHC16A           2,826
CABLECILLO    16 MM "0" ALSECURE GFILHC16G           2,826
Contador : 47 Articulos Página : 1
DescripciónReferencia P.V.P. (IVA NO INCLUIDO)
CABLECILLO    16 MM "0" ALSECURE MFILHC16M           2,826
CABLECILLO    16 MM "0" ALSECURE NFILHC16N           2,826
CABLECILLO    16 MM "0" ALSECURE TFILHC16T           2,826
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X10FILHTB110           1,296
ALSECURE        RZ1K 1X120FILHTB1120          12,199
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X16FILHTB116           1,863
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X25FILHTB125           2,896
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X35FILHTB135           4,183
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X50FILHTB150           5,485
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X70FILHTB170           7,528
ALSECURE       RZ1K 1X95FILHTB195           9,842
ALSECURE       RZ1K 3X10FILHTB310           4,034
ALSECURE       RZ1K 3X1,5FILHTB315           1,014
ALSECURE       RZ1K 3X16FILHTB316           9,606
ALSECURE       RZ1K 3X2,5FILHTB325           1,470
ALSECURE       RZ1K 3X4FILHTB34           1,913
ALSECURE       RZ1K 3X6FILHTB36           2,651
ALSECURE       RZ1K 4X10FILHTB410           4,916
ALSECURE       RZ1K 4X1,5FILHTB415           1,265
ALSECURE       RZ1K 4X16FILHTB416           8,188
ALSECURE       RZ1K 4X2,5FILHTB425           1,783
ALSECURE       RZ1K 4X4FILHTB44           2,399
ALSECURE       RZ1K 4X6FILHTB46           3,488
ALSECURE       RZ1K 5X10FILHTB510           6,991
ALSECURE       RZ1K 5X1,5FILHTB515           1,573
ALSECURE       RZ1K 5X2,5FILHTB525           2,211
LINEA               REF. 10  MM AFILL10A           1,677
LINEA               REF. 10  MM GFILL10G           1,677
LINEA               REF. 10  MM MFILL10M           1,677
LINEA               REF. 10  MM NFILL10N           1,677
LINEA               REF. 10  MM TTFILL10T           1,677
LINEA               REF. 16  MM AFILL16A           2,434
LINEA               REF. 16  MM MFILL16M           2,434
LINEA               REF. 16  MM NFILL16N           2,434
LINEA               REF. 16  MM TTFILL16T           2,434
MANGUERA    3X1.5 BFILM315B           1,170
MANGUERA    3X2.5 BFILM325B           1,795
MANGUERA     2X1.5 1000VFILTB215           0,761
MANGUERA    2X2.5 1000VFILTB225           1,028
MANGUERA    3X1.5 1000VFILTB315           0,874
MANGUERA    3X2.5 1000VFILTB325           1,267
MANGUERA  4X2.5  1000VFILTB425           1,537
MANGUERA    5X1.5 1000VFILTB515           1,356
Contador : 90 Articulos Página : 2